Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

20160428 / mlcc_highreliability_general_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
Class 1 (Temperature Compensating)
Temperature Characteristics: C0G(-55 to +125℃, 0 ± 30 ppm/℃)
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V
1 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H010C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H010C080AA
1.5 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H1R5C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H1R5C080AA
2 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H020C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H020C080AA
2.2 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H2R2C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H2R2C080AA
3 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H030C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H030C080AA
3.3 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H3R3C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H3R3C080AA
4 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H040C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H040C080AA
4.7 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H4R7C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H4R7C080AA
5 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.25pF CGJ2B2C0G1H050C050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.25pF CGJ3E2C0G1H050C080AA
6 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H060D050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H060D080AA
6.8 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H6R8D050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H6R8D080AA
7 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H070D050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H070D080AA
8 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H080D050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H080D080AA
9 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H090D050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H090D080AA
10 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 0.5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H100D050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 0.5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H100D080AA
12 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H120J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H120J080AA
15 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H150J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H150J080AA
18 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H180J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H180J080AA
22 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H220J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H220J080AA
27 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H270J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H270J080AA
33 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H330J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H330J080AA
39 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H390J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H390J080AA
47 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H470J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H470J080AA
56 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H560J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H560J080AA
68 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H680J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H680J080AA
82 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5pF CGJ2B2C0G1H820J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5pF CGJ3E2C0G1H820J080AA
100 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H101J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H101J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H101J060AA
120 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H121J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H121J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H121J060AA
150 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H151J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H151J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H151J060AA
(7/9)
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20160428 / mlcc_highreliability_general_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
Class 1 (Temperature Compensating)
Temperature Characteristics: C0G(-55 to +125℃, 0 ± 30 ppm/℃)
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V
180 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H181J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H181J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H181J060AA
220 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H221J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H221J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H221J060AA
270 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H271J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H271J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H271J060AA
330 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H331J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H331J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H331J060AA
390 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H391J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H391J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H391J060AA
470 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H471J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H471J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H471J060AA
560 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H561J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H561J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H561J060AA
680 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H681J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H681J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H681J060AA
820 pF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H821J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H821J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H821J060AA
1 nF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 5% CGJ2B2C0G1H102J050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H102J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H102J060AA
1.2 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H122J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H122J060AA
1.5 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H152J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H152J060AA
1.8 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H182J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H182J060AA
2.2 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H222J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H222J060AA
2.7 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H272J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H272J060AA
3.3 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H332J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H332J060AA
3.9 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H392J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H392J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G1H392J060AA
4.7 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H472J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H472J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G1H472J060AA
5.6 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H562J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H562J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G1H562J060AA
6.8 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H682J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H682J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G1H682J060AA
8.2 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H822J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H822J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G1H822J060AA
10 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 5% CGJ3E2C0G1H103J080AA
2012 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4C2C0G1H103J060AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G1H103J060AA
(8/9)
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20160428 / mlcc_highreliability_general_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
Class 1 (Temperature Compensating)
Temperature Characteristics: C0G(-55 to +125℃, 0 ± 30 ppm/℃)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
Temperature Characteristics: X7R(-55 to +125℃, ±15%)
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V
15 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ4F2C0G1H153J085AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G1H153J060AA
22 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ4J2C0G1H223J125AA
3216 0.60 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5C2C0G1H223J060AA
33 nF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ4J2C0G1H333J125AA
3216 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5F2C0G1H333J085AA
47 nF 3216 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 5% CGJ5H2C0G1H473J115AA
68 nF 3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ5L2C0G1H683J160AA
100 nF 3216 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 5% CGJ5L2C0G1H104J160AA
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V Rated Voltage Edc: 25V Rated Voltage Edc: 16V Rated Voltage Edc: 10V
1 nF 1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B2X7R1H102K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1E102K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C102K050BA
1.5 nF 1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B2X7R1H152K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1E152K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C152K050BA
2.2 nF 1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B2X7R1H222K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1E222K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C222K050BA
3.3 nF 1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B2X7R1H332K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1E332K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C332K050BA
4.7 nF 1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B2X7R1H472K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1E472K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C472K050BA
6.8 nF 1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B2X7R1H682K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1E682K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C682K050BA
10 nF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B3X7R1H103K050BB CGJ2B2X7R1E103K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C103K050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R1H103K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1E103K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C103K080AA
15 nF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B3X7R1H153K050BB CGJ2B2X7R1E153K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C153K050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R1H153K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1E153K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C153K080AA
22 nF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B3X7R1H223K050BB CGJ2B2X7R1E223K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C223K050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R1H223K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1E223K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C223K080AA
33 nF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B3X7R1H333K050BB CGJ2B2X7R1E333K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C333K050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R1H333K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1E333K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C333K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R1H333K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1E333K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C333K125AA
47 nF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B3X7R1H473K050BB CGJ2B2X7R1E473K050BA CGJ2B2X7R1C473K050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R1H473K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1E473K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C473K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R1H473K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1E473K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C473K125AA
68 nF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B3X7R1E683K050BB CGJ2B2X7R1C683K050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R1H683K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1E683K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C683K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R1H683K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1E683K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C683K125AA
100 nF
1005 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 10% CGJ2B3X7R1E104K050BB CGJ2B2X7R1C104K050BA
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R1H104K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1E104K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C104K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R1H104K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1E104K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C104K125AA
150 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E3X7R1H154K080AB CGJ3E2X7R1E154K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C154K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R1H154K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1E154K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C154K125AA
220 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E3X7R1H224K080AB CGJ3E2X7R1E224K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1C224K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R1H224K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1E224K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C224K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1A224K125AA
330 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E3X7R1E334K080AB CGJ3E2X7R1C334K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1A334K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R1H334K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1E334K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C334K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1A334K125AA
470 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E3X7R1E474K080AB CGJ3E2X7R1C474K080AA CGJ3E2X7R1A474K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R1H474K125AB CGJ4J2X7R1E474K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C474K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1A474K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R1H474K160AA
680 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E1X7R1E684K080AC CGJ3E3X7R1C684K080AB CGJ3E2X7R1A684K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R1H684K125AB CGJ4J2X7R1E684K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C684K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1A684K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R1H684K160AA
1 µF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E1X7R1E105K080AC CGJ3E3X7R1C105K080AB CGJ3E2X7R1A105K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R1H105K125AB CGJ4J2X7R1E105K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1C105K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1A105K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R1E105K160AA
3225 1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6L2X7R1H105K160AA CGJ6L2X7R1E105K160AA CGJ6L2X7R1C105K160AA
1.5 µF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R1E155K125AB CGJ4J2X7R1C155K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1A155K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7R1H155K160AB CGJ5L2X7R1E155K160AA CGJ5L2X7R1C155K160AA CGJ5L2X7R1A155K160AA
3225
1.60 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6L2X7R1E155K160AA CGJ6L2X7R1C155K160AA
2.00 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6M2X7R1H155K200AA
(9/9)
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20160428 / mlcc_highreliability_general_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
Temperature Characteristics: X7R(-55 to +125℃, ±15%)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
Temperature Characteristics: X7R(-55 to +125℃, ±15%)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
Temperature Characteristics: X7S(-55 to +125℃, ±22%)
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V Rated Voltage Edc: 25V Rated Voltage Edc: 16V Rated Voltage Edc: 10V
2.2 µF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J3X7R1E225K125AB CGJ4J2X7R1C225K125AA CGJ4J2X7R1A225K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7R1H225K160AB CGJ5L2X7R1E225K160AA CGJ5L2X7R1C225K160AA CGJ5L2X7R1A225K160AA
3.3 µF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J1X7R1E335K125AC CGJ4J3X7R1C335K125AB CGJ4J2X7R1A335K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7R1E335K160AB CGJ5L2X7R1C335K160AA CGJ5L2X7R1A335K160AA
4.7 µF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J1X7R1E475K125AC CGJ4J3X7R1C475K125AB CGJ4J2X7R1A475K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L3X7R1E475K160AB CGJ5L2X7R1C475K160AA CGJ5L2X7R1A475K160AA
6.8 µF 3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R1A685K160AA
10 µF 3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R1A106K160AA
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 6.3V
220 nF 2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J224K125AA
330 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R0J334K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J334K125AA
470 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R0J474K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J474K125AA
680 nF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R0J684K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J684K125AA
1 µF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E2X7R0J105K080AA
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J105K125AA
1.5 µF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E1X7R0J155K080AC
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J155K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R0J155K160AA
2.2 µF
1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ± 10% CGJ3E1X7R0J225K080AC
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J225K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R0J225K160AA
3.3 µF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J335K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R0J335K160AA
4.7 µF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J2X7R0J475K125AA
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R0J475K160AA
6.8 µF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J1X7R0J685K125AC
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R0J685K160AA
10 µF
2012 1.25 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ4J1X7R0J106K125AC
3216 1.60 +0.30/-0.10 ± 10% CGJ5L2X7R0J106K160AA
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V
4.7 µF 3225 2.30 ± 0.20 ± 10% CGJ6N3X7S1H475K230AB
6.8 µF 3225 2.50 ± 0.30 ± 10% CGJ6P3X7S1H685K250AB
10 µF 3225 2.50 ± 0.30 ± 10% CGJ6P3X7S1H106K250AB